ARCADIAN COLLECTION

C

[tem No.
116.61.007
116.61.008
116.61.002
116.61.000
151.92.880
125.82.900

Finish
Natural Britannium
Natural Britannium
Natural Britannium
Natural Britannium
Natural Britannium
Natural Britannium
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Note
Refer to pages 255-258 for coordinating wood pieces.

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.




